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LICENSE ,
NUMBER

ZS=155

7Q-1SR

79-364

79-395

79-439

79-V80

79-716

79-752

80-Wlf

80-6V6

80-896

80-923

81-102

81-199

81-304

81-584

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Weaver

W<--bt>eT-

Webb

Wi ckenhau s e r

Weathers

Weaver

Weed

Wi eland

Weaver

Weaver

Weed

Weed

Wiesins

Weed

Webster

Wi Ike son

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rebecca Spesert

Lexincrton

Rebecca Jean

Tifi-sH nryl-nn

Carol Ann

Columbia

Lisa McMillan

Columbia

Sylvia Ann

West Columbia

Betty Ann ̂

Lexineton. SC

Malinda Kay

Columbia, SC

Brenda Lea

Columbia, SC

Robin Caroline

Gaston, SC

Leila Lyn

Lexington, SC

Lisa Lynn

Blytbewood, SC

Carla Elizabeth

Columbia, SC

Connie Lynn

West Columbia,SC

Grace Evie

Columbia r SC
Paula Ann

Cola, S.C.

Dorothy Dale

Tulsa OK

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Goodrich

Rayfield

Webb

Clark

Watson

Richbure

Bickley, Jr.

Lausnridge

Games

Ragan

Shumpert

Jennines

Hendricks

Jackson

Fallaw

Wi Ike son

*

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Noel Garland

Columbia

David William

Lexington
Larry Manf ord

Lexington

Patrick Grover

Columbia

Joe Frank

Columbia

Thomas Young

Lexington. SC

Harold Brooks

Chapin, SC

Ronald Glenn

Columbia, SC

Victor Byron

Gaston, SC

Marty

West Cola, SG

James Arthur

West Cola, SC

Daniel William

Columbia . SC

Joseph Michael

West Columbia SSC

Steven Douglas

Columbia, SC
Sidney Allan

Batesburg, S.C.

Samuel Edward

Tulsa OK

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

57

36

20

21
39

41

20

20

43

42

^9

•?o
2^
20

2^

18

19

18

21

21

19
16
24
20

33
31

24

21
28

i22

33

47

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

Mar
n

May
May

May
May

May

May

Jun

Aug

Aug

Aug
Aug
May
Jun
Jul
Jul
Sep

Sep

Oct

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr

Jun
Jun

Day

1

12
13

3

4

11

12

24

30

6

9
13
21

28
9
6
21

22
18

30
1
4
6

5

6
9
10

29
30

Year

1979

1979
n

11

11

n

"

"

11

1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

i960

1930
1981

1981

1981

1981
1981
1981

1981
1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

M^T
H

May
11

May
May
Jun

Jun

Aug
Aud
« "Sepi

Sepl

Jun
Jun
Ti ~\

Jul

Qci
Oct

Mar
Mai

\
Mai

Apr
Apr

Jun
Jun

Day

16-
23
4
n

12

15

16

21

25
3C|
1
5
6
6
26

29

_2J

2C

_14
6
21

31

11
15

30
30

Year

193.9 .
n
n

n

11

"
n

n

1 97^-

1979

197$
1979
1980
1980
198C
1980

_JL2£^

193C
_19_&1

1981

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981
1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Lexinqton,SC
John Land Johnson,

Lexington, SC

Rev. G. A. Armstron

Lexington, SC

H. Ray Ham, Notary

Lexington County

Rev.C.W.McNair

Richland County, B

Rev.Lonnie H. Shul

Lexington County,

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Rev. J. Dudley Wea

Lexington County,

Rev. C.W.McNair

Richland Countv. £

i Denise S. Vick

Chesterfield. SC

Rev. Dwisht C. WeS
1

Richland Countv, S
1

Rev John W. Robins

Richland Cty, S.C.

John Land Johnson

Lexington SC

REMARKS

Probate Judge

p

Public for SC

2

L, Jr.
3C

Probate Judge

/er , Jr ,
SC

'

c

N.P . fo r SC

singer

c
pn

Probate Judge


